SEPTIC PUMPERS SERVING
THE ONEIDA COUNTY AREA

BUSINESS NAME
A-1 SEPTIC

ARBOR VITAE SEPTIC INC

DAVE’S SEPTIC

EAGLE SEPTIC

H&H SEPTIC, LLC

HEINZEN SEPTIC

MIKE’S SEPTIC

NORTHERN ROCK SEPTIC

& PROPERTY SVC LLC

OH JAY SERVICES, LLC

RICHARDSON SEPTIC

SEPTICORP, LLC
d/b/a OLINSKE SEPTIC

ADDRESS

6760 COUNTY K
RHINELANDER, WI 54501
info@a-1septicmail.com

11548 LEMMA CREEK RD
ARBOR VITAE, WI 54568
katie@howardbrosinc.net

PO BOX 56
MERRILL, WI 54452-0056

1195 US HIGHWAY 45, PO BOX
1661, EAGLE RIVER, WI 54521
info@eagle-septic.com

1410 EAGLE STREET
RHINELANDER, WI 54501
hhssco21@gmail.com

N2038 HWY 45
ANTIGO, WI 54409

2031 CROKER RD
EAGLE RIVER, WI 54521

3353 N RIFLE RD
RHINELANDER, WI 54501
northernrockwi@gmail.com

TOMAHAWK, WI
info@ohjayservices.com

10636 HWY 70 WEST
MINOCQUA, WI 54548

4030 RIVER RD
RHINELANDER, W1 54501

PHONE

715-282-3553
715-453-4479

715-356-4338

715-536-4650
715-453-5546
715-845-6200

715-479-4974

715-362-6192

715-623-4196

715-479-3315

715-499-4168

715-966-0181

715-358-2496

715-275-5297

This list consists of septic pumpers serving the Oneida County area. This list
may not be all-inclusive and is intended to assist property owners for septic
system pumping contacts.
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